CINCINNATI DENTAL SOCIETY'S

Oral Health foundation

SERVING THE UNDERSERVED IN THE GREATER CINCINNATI AREA

presents the

"Jack W. Gottschalk, D.D.S. Notable Service Award"
Celebration

At Kenwood Country Club • Thursday, May 2, 2024

2024 Recipient

Francie Wolgin, BSN, MSN
Volunteer Executive Director for Growing Well



"Jack W. Gottschalk, D.D.S. Notable Service Award"

Date: Thursday, May 2, 2024 Location: Kenwood Country Club, 6501 Kenwood Rd., 45243

Cocktails: 6:00 pm, Dinner at 7:00 pm, Program at 8:00 pm

\$55/person. Reserved tables of 8 available at \$440 each.

Includes One Drink Ticket, Hors d'oeuvres, and Dinner Duet with Filet and Pan Roasted Chicken Breast.



Master of Ceremony ** Victoria J. Nixon, MSA

Cincinnati Dental Society and CDS's Oral Health
Foundation Executive Director

&

First Award Recipient in 2015

CINCINNATI DENTAL SOCIETY'S

Oral Health foundation

Yes!

☐ I WILL ATTEND

Name		#of attendees
Dentist Name		
Guest	Tickets: \$55 each	Vegetarian Option
☐ Table fo	or 10 \$550 (please list g	uest names on reverse)
a dona	o attend and would lik tion of \$ in . Gottschalk, D.D.S.	
to mak	ot be able to attend, bu e a donation in the am CDS Oral Health Foun	ount of \$

PLEASE RSVP before Friday, April 26, 2024

Make check payable to CDS Oral Health Foundation
or to pay credit card, see reverse.

Please seat me with the following people (print up to 7 names)
Name
rm of Payment
Check enclosed, made payable to CDS Oral Health Foundati
Charge my AMEX, VISA, MC, DISC in the amount of \$
ccount #:
lling Address:
xpiration Date/ CVV Code:
gnature:

Mail RSVP by Friday, April 26, 2024 to:
Cincinnati Dental Society
9200 Montgomery Road, Suite 21A Cincinnati, Ohio
45242